
Oberliga
Mitte Eternit

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Eichner,Karl-Heinz 43574 SM LANDS 26 23 22 20 91 6 1 12 22,75
2 Pörrer,Heinz 5270 SM OMGC 25 23 22 23 93 3 0 11 23,25
3 Grabrucker,Anton 5271 SM II OMGC 23 24 25 21 93 4 1 10 23,25
4 Beck,Hans 43573 SM LANDS 23 24 22 25 94 3 1 9 23,50
5 Vocht,Leonhard 5272 SM II OMGC 25 25 22 22 94 3 3 8 23,50
6 Frenzl,Heinz 5387 SM II NMC KE 24 23 24 25 96 2 0 7 24,00
7 Langer,Waldemar 29043 SM LANDS 21 26 24 26 97 5 2 6 24,25
8 Blechschmidt,Gerhard 42234 SM NMC KE 25 25 26 22 98 4 0 5 24,50
9 Schmiedbauer,Johannes 5056 SM LANDS 24 26 26 26 102 2 0 4 25,50

10 Rühle,Karl-Heinz 36047 SM II INGOL 22 25 28 27 102 6 2 3 25,50
11 Maierhofer,Günther 33756 SM II LANDS 27 24 26 28 105 4 1 2 26,25
12 Biller,Günther 46402 SM NEUTR 26 27 27 27 107 1 0 1 26,75
13 Benditz,Gerjet 5916 SM II LANDS 26 30 21 35 112 14 4 0 28,00
14 Lauer,Ekkehard 6368 SM OMGC 28 36 25 26 115 11 2 0 28,75

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Nagl,Sabine 42569 D LANDS 20 21 21 24 86 4 0 10 21,50
2 Spieleder,Maria 6280 SW LANDS 22 23 23 20 88 3 1 9 22,00
3 Blechschmidt,Renate 42233 SW NMC KE 21 21 23 29 94 8 2 8 23,50
4 Pörrer,Barbara 36696 SW OMGC 28 22 23 29 102 7 5 7 25,50
5 Grabrucker,Elfriede 9033 SW OMGC 29 24 20 29 102 9 5 6 25,50
6 Hutzler,Anneliese 4182 SW NMC KE 23 25 25 31 104 8 0 5 26,00
7 Weinberger,Inge 3488 SW II NEUTR 25 24 32 36 117 12 7 4 29,25
8 Rosenkranz,Ingeborg 3522 SW II OMGC 30 33 32 31 126 3 1 3 31,50
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Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Diff.1 Diff.2 Pkt. Schnitt

1 Eisenberger,Peter 40364 H OMGC 22 20 20 20 82 2 0 20 20,50
2 Hoyer,Volker 29277 H INGOL 21 22 20 20 83 2 1 19 20,75
3 Aho,Pasi 36151 H NEUTR 23 22 23 19 87 4 1 18 21,75
4 Grabrucker,Stefan 40381 H OMGC 23 22 23 23 91 1 0 17 22,75
5 Grabrucker,Manfred 28389 H OMGC 27 22 22 22 93 5 0 16 23,25
6 Reiss,Wolfgang 48968 H NMC KE 24 26 21 23 94 5 1 15 23,50
7 Egger,Hans-Jürgen 46406 H NEUTR 27 21 24 25 97 6 1 14 24,25
8 Ubl,Rainer 40374 H INGOL 25 26 22 25 98 4 0 13 24,50
9 Walker,Andreas 45174 H INGOL 29 22 25 24 100 7 1 12 25,00

10 Herzing,Thomas 48133 H LANDS 28 25 29 23 105 6 3 11 26,25
11 Hanisch,Dieter 63732 H INGOL 32 28 27 23 110 9 1 10 27,50



Oberliga Mitte

Teilnehmer Senioren
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Eichner,Karl-Heinz 43574 SM LANDS 127 10 91 12 0 0 0 0 218 22 27,25 
2 Grabrucker,Anton 5271 SM II OMGC 127 10 93 10 0 0 0 0 220 20 27,50 
3 Vocht,Leonhard 5272 SM II OMGC 125 11 94 8 0 0 0 0 219 19 27,38 
4 Schmiedbauer,Johannes 5056 SM LANDS 123 12 102 4 0 0 0 0 225 16 28,13 
5 Pörrer,Heinz 5270 SM OMGC 135 4 93 11 0 0 0 0 228 15 28,50 
6 Frenzl,Heinz 5387 SM II NMC KE 128 6 96 7 0 0 0 0 224 13 28,00 
6 Langer,Waldemar 29043 SM LANDS 128 7 97 6 0 0 0 0 225 13 28,13 
8 Beck,Hans 43573 SM LANDS 147 0 94 9 0 0 0 0 241 9 30,13 
9 Benditz,Gerjet 5916 SM II LANDS 128 8 112 0 0 0 0 0 240 8 30,00 
9 Blechschmidt,Gerhard 42234 SM NMC KE 135 3 98 5 0 0 0 0 233 8 29,13 

11 Lauer,Ekkehard 6368 SM OMGC 134 5 115 0 0 0 0 0 249 5 31,13 
12 Rühle,Karl-Heinz 36047 SM II INGOL 143 1 102 3 0 0 0 0 245 4 30,63 
13 Biller,Günther 46402 SM NEUTR 137 2 107 1 0 0 0 0 244 3 30,50 
14 Maierhofer,Günther 33756 SM II LANDS 152 0 105 2 0 0 0 0 257 2 32,13 

Teilnehmer weiblich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Nagl,Sabine 42569 D LANDS 127 10 86 10 0 0 0 0 213 20 26,63 
2 Blechschmidt,Renate 42233 SW NMC KE 127 10 94 8 0 0 0 0 221 18 27,63 
3 Spieleder,Maria 6280 SW LANDS 130 6 88 9 0 0 0 0 218 15 27,25 
4 Hutzler,Anneliese 4182 SW NMC KE 127 8 104 5 0 0 0 0 231 13 28,88 
5 Pörrer,Barbara 36696 SW OMGC 134 5 102 7 0 0 0 0 236 12 29,50 
6 Grabrucker,Elfriede 9033 SW OMGC 137 4 102 6 0 0 0 0 239 10 29,88 
7 Grübl,Sieglinde 6550 SW II LANDS 130 7   0 0 0 0 130 7 32,50 
7 Weinberger,Inge 3488 SW II NEUTR 140 3 117 4 0 0 0 0 257 7 32,13 
9 Rosenkranz,Ingeborg 3522 SW II OMGC 154 2 126 3 0 0 0 0 280 5 35,00 

2008 Tabelle



Oberliga Mitte 2008 Tabelle

Teilnehmer männlich
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Eisenberger,Peter 40364 H OMGC 116 20 82 20 0 0 0 0 198 40 24,75 
2 Grabrucker,Stefan 40381 H OMGC 120 19 91 17 0 0 0 0 211 36 26,38 
3 Aho,Pasi 36151 H NEUTR 120 17 87 18 0 0 0 0 207 35 25,88 
4 Grabrucker,Manfred 28389 H OMGC 126 15 93 16 0 0 0 0 219 31 27,38 
5 Egger,Hans-Jürgen 46406 H NEUTR 128 14 97 14 0 0 0 0 225 28 28,13 
5 Reiss,Wolfgang 48968 H NMC KE 133 13 94 15 0 0 0 0 227 28 28,38 
7 Herzing,Thomas 48133 H LANDS 123 16 105 11 0 0 0 0 228 27 28,50 
8 Ubl,Rainer 40374 H INGOL 136 11 98 13 0 0 0 0 234 24 29,25 
9 Walker,Andreas 45174 H INGOL 159 9 100 12 0 0 0 0 259 21 32,38 

10 Hanisch,Dieter 63732 H INGOL 151 10 110 10 0 0 0 0 261 20 32,63 
11 Hoyer,Volker 29277 H INGOL 0 0 83 19 0 0 0 0 83 19 20,75 
12 Perlich,Klaus 40366 H OMGC 120 18   0 0 0 0 120 18 30,00 
13 Plieninger,Stefan 43572 H LANDS 135 12   0 0 0 0 135 12 33,75 
14 Baumgartner,Christian 35362 JM LANDS 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0  
14 Beck,Christian 30977 H LANDS 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0  
14 Kaindl,Karl 33611 H WOLNZ 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0  
14 Schubert,Christian 31091 H NMC KE 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0  

Sonderwertung Jugend
Name PaßNr. Kat. Verein T1 Pkt T2 Pkt T3 Pkt T4 Pkt Total Pkt. Schnitt

1 Baumgartner,Christian 35362 JM LANDS 0 0   0 0 0 0 0 0  


